
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
307 
378 
311 
315 
333 
390 

320 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Taymour  Kermanshahchi 
Jakob Robinson 
Andrew  Hunt 
Salem Abdullatiff (N) 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Total Tm 
9:13.115 
9:13.371 
9:13.917 
9:15.252 
9:22.403 
9:25.431 

9:13.049 

Diff 

0.256 
0.802 
2.137 
9.288 

12.316 

DQ 

Gap 

0.256 
0.546 
1.335 
7.151 
3.028 

Best Tm 
52.827 
53.159 
53.272 
53.450 
53.918 
54.531 

53.046 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 

3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#333 - 3s penalty - Tramline infringement SR 12A 
#320 - Excluded from the results - Technical non conformity SR 12I 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.256 

Avg. Speed 

70.293 

Best Lap Tm 

52.827 

Best Speed 

81.776 

Best Lap by 

307 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 6 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 6 

Heat Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:25:19 

Muscat Speedway International 1.200 km 

06/01/2017 11:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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